Kettering
Mohr

Dingert
Neitsch

Name

Ralf
Martin

Name

Werner
Thilo

Freie Pistole Schiitzenkreis Kusel e.V.

Mannschaft Herren Il

Verein

SC Rammelsbach 1

Einzel Herren IlI

Verein MNr.

SC Rammelsbach 1
SV Ruthweiler

Einzel Herren IV

Verein MNr.
SC Rammelsbach 1
SC Rammelsbach 1

Einzelergebnisse

240

Serie

84
77

Serie

74
69

217

79
76

69
72

213

77
66

74
72

Ergebnis

670

Ergebnis

240
219

Ergebnis

217
213



